Archive List

Archive: EAV 6  Academic Sorority Filiae Patriae Vancouver Chapter

File Nr | Order Nr File Title Date Range Pages Notes
1  |Meeting minutes
1.1  [Meeting minutes 1959-1997
2 Sent letters
2.1 |Sent letters 08.12.1959-
29.05.1969
2.2 |Sent letters 09.06.1970-
31.10.1079
2.3 |Sent letters 08.05.1980-
24.11.1989
2.4 |Sent letters 05.01.1990-
dets 1996
2.5 |Sent letters 10.06.1997-
3 Received letters
3.1 |Received letters 21.11.1954-
04.12.1960
3.2 |Received letters 09.01.1961-
14.11.1962
3.3 |Received letters 25.01.1963-
20.12.1965
3.4 |Received letters 03.05.1966-
10.12.1969
3.5 |Received letters 04.03.1070-
20.10.1976
3.6 |Received letters 31.01.1977-
25.09.1980
3.7 |Received letters 09.10.1981-
05.11.1984
3.8 |Received letters 06.10.1985-
Dec 1987
3.9 |Received letters 11.01.1988-
Dec 1988
3.10 |Received letters Jan 1989-
07.09.1991
3.11 [Received letters 03.04.1992-
15.12.1994

3.12 |Received letters
3.13 [Received letters
3.14 |Received letters
3.15 |Received letters

3.16 |Received letters

Feb- Dec 1995
Jan- Dec 1996
01.01.1997-
20.12.1997
Jan 1998-
17.12.1998
Jan 1999-
28.09.1999




3.17

3.18

3.19

3.20
3.21

3.22
3.23
3.24
3.25
3.26
3.27
3.28
3.29
3.30
3.31
3.32

3.33

3.34

4.1

5.1

5.2

53

5.4

6.1

6.2

7.1

Received letters
Received letters
Received letters

Received letters
Received letters

Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Received letters
Applications

Chapter new member applications
Information pamphlets
Information pamphlets
Information pamphlets
Information pamphlets
Information pamphlets
Economic documents
Economic documents
Economic documents, reports

Vancouver Chapter activity reports
Vancouver Chapter activity reports

07.10.1999-
20.12.1999
05.01.2000-
21.06.2000
07.08.2000-
24.12.2000
Jan- Aug 2001
03.09.2001-
Dec 2001
Jan- Dec 2002
Jan- Aug 2003
30.09.2003-
Dec 2003
10.01.2004-
Dec 2004
Jan 2005-
28.04.2005
25.05.2005-
Sept 2005
06.10.2005-
Dec 2005
18.01.2006-
18.12.2006
30.01.2007-
20.12.2007
29.01.2008-
16.10.2008
18.01.2009-
05.10.2009
29.03.2010-
01.07.2010
26.10.2010-
23.04.2014

1985-1994

Nov 1995-
March 1998
April 1998-
Dec 1999
Feb 2000-
Nov 2001
Dec 2001-
Feb 2004

-1960
1990-2006

1960-1967




8.1

9.1

10
10.1
10.2

11
11.1

12
12.1

13
13.1
14

Activity reports of other C!FP Chapters
Activity reports of other C!FP Chapters
Member lists of the Vancouver Chapter
Member lists of the Vancouver Chapter

Member lists of other C!FP Chapters
Member lists of other C!FP Chapters
Member lists of other C!FP Chapters
Presentations, speeches

Presentations, anniversary speeches, etc
Other

Obituaries,funeral ~ service programmes,
anniversary programmes, photos, updates,
etc

Newspaper clippings

Newspaper clippings

Items

1960-2007

1963-2003,
2009, 2011-
2012

1959-1989
1994-2006

Box of items
with a
separate list
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